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STUDENTS AND ALL EMPLOYEES EXCEPT 12-MONTH EMPLOYEES

12-MONTH EMPLOYEES
(ALL OTHER EMPLOYEES SEE EMPLOYEE CALENDAR NOTES)

10 HOUR DAYS FOR 12-MONTH EMPLOYEES

TEACHER WORK DAY/PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY
NO SCHOOL

DUTY/PDD  
NO SCHOOL 
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BEGIN END# DAYS

Selected
Teachers (T)

All
Other

Employees
(NT)

Teachers &
Assistant
Principals 

(T & I)

EMPLOYEE 
GROUP 

188
250

196
206

216
226

260

180

182
187
190
193

196

206
216

226

260

180 + 2 Add’l
Days

Please see Employee Calendar Notes for
additional information regarding workdays.

It is each employee’s responsibility to know their workdays for 
the school year.
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Last Day of School 
for Students

Jul 2, 2026
Sept 7, 2026

Sept 21, 2026
Nov 11, 2026
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Jan 18, 2027
Mar 10, 2027 

Mar 22 - 26, 2027
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Independence Day (Observed)
Labor Day

Fall Holiday
Fall Holiday

Thanksgiving Break
Winter Break
Winter Break

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
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Juneteenth (Observed)
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Mar 19, 2027
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Oct 12, 2026
Nov 3, 2026
Jan 4, 2027

Feb 24, 2027
Mar 29, 2027
May 28, 2027

8/5/2026 5/31/2027

7/1/2026 6/30/2027

8/3/2026 5/31/2027

7/20/2026 5/31/2027
7/6/2026 6/4/2027
7/6/2026 6/17/2027
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8/7/2026 5/27/2027
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7/15/2026 6/4/2027
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Holidays & Non-Work Days

   1st Trimester
   2nd Trimester
   3rd Trimester

   1st Trimester
   2nd Trimester
   3rd Trimester

1st Quarter
2nd Quarter
3rd Quarter
4th Quarter

     1st Quarter
     2nd Quarter
     3rd Quarter
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PERIOD

PERIOD

PERIOD

PERIOD

PERIOD

BEGIN

SECONDARY SCHOOLS

BEGIN

ENDEND

END

# DAYS# DAYS

# DAYS

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE DAYS

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION DATES

TEACHERS’ & ASST. PRINCIPALS’ PAID HOLIDAYS

TEACHER WORK DAYS/ALL-DAY IN-SERVICE
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

Emergency Make-Up days (EMD) will be at the discretion of the Superintendent in
accordance with the state statute for student instructional time.

SECONDARY SCHOOLS STUDENTS’ ATTENDANCE DAYS

SECONDARY SCHOOLS REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION DATES

SECONDARY SEMESTERS

   1st Semester
   2nd Semester

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

EMERGENCY MAKE-UP DAYS (EMD) EMPLOYEE CONTRACT PERIODS

Holiday / Non-Work DayDATE

Pursuant to S. 1011.60(3)(d) FS, the following six legal holidays are paid holidays for all regular full-time 12-month employees not represented by CTA: Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, New Year’s Day, Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day and Memorial Day. In 
addition, some employees may have other paid holidays that are considered not to be legal holidays, as provided in their Labor Agreements and this School Calendar.
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  PDD
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  PDD
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  PDD
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STUDENTS AND ALL EMPLOYEES EXCEPT 12-MONTH EMPLOYEES

12-MONTH EMPLOYEES
(ALL OTHER EMPLOYEES SEE EMPLOYEE CALENDAR NOTES)

10 HOUR DAYS FOR 12-MONTH EMPLOYEES

TEACHER WORK DAY/PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY
NO SCHOOL
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